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OEM Reference

MINI 16146756184
MINI 16146756185
MINI 16146759955
MINI 16146766177
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OEM Cross Reference

CONTINENTAL/VDO
MAGNETI MARELLI
SIDAT

SIDAT

MEAT & DORIA
MEAT & DORIA
ERA

ERA

ERA

AIRTEX

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
QUINTON HAZELL
VEMO

Unidad de alimentacién de combustible

2282260070027
313011313037
72316
72316A2
76886

77395

775123
775123A
775216
E10332M
FDB1914
QFP933
V20090438
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